
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1301 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:10/5/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/30/2018 11/13/2018

Title: Construction Contract Change Order No. 1 for Oso Water Reclamation Plant Headworks and Lift
Station (Capital Improvement Project) (Requires 2/3 Vote)

Motion to authorize execution of Change Order No. 1 with CSA Construction Inc., of Houston, TX in
the amount of $381,427 for a total restated fee of $23,246,967 for the Oso Water Reclamation Plant
Headworks and Lift Station project.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Water Utilities Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Change Order #1 Oso WRP (rev 1), 2. Budget - Oso WRP CO 1, 3. Location Map,
4. Presentation - Oso WRP Change Order #1, 5. E12206 Change Order 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council11/13/2018 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council10/30/2018 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

